
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Painting on US 61 at Little Bayou Pierre, Bridge No. 86.4, known as Federal Aid Project No.  BR-0009-01(142) / 107817301 in
Claiborne County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $711,584.40

K.V.K. Contracting, Inc. Monoko, LLC Gulf Coast Contracting, LLC

$424,000.00 $459,000.00 $486,588.40

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 50,000.00 1,000.00 16,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,000.00 20,000.00 25,000.00

0040 816-C001 Maintenance Painting of Existing Bridge 1.000 LS 3,000.00 413,134.00 2,500.00

0050 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 448.000 LF 12.00 10.00 6.00

0060 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 224.000 LF 33.00 31.00 48.00

0070 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 448.000 LF 11.00 9.00 10.80

0080 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, CAP CLEANING 14.000 EA 10.00 100.00 200.00

0090 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 313,154.00 8,000.00 422,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Painting on US 61 at Little Bayou Pierre, Bridge No. 86.4, known as Federal Aid Project No.  BR-0009-01(142) / 107817301 in
Claiborne County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $711,584.40

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

M & J Construction Company
of Pinellas County, Inc.

IRREGULAR

$810,362.00 $1,143,010.00 $1,164,035.92

4 5 6

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 55,000.00 47,000.00 53,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 98,000.00 60,000.00 109,000.00

0040 816-C001 Maintenance Painting of Existing Bridge 1.000 LS 28,500.00 132,000.00 20,000.00

0050 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 448.000 LF 30.00 45.00 6.00

0060 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 224.000 LF 22.00 65.00 31.08

0070 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 448.000 LF 8.00 10.00 12.00

0080 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, CAP CLEANING 14.000 EA 1,350.00 700.00 500.00

0090 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 588,000.00 855,000.00 960,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Painting on US 61 at Little Bayou Pierre, Bridge No. 86.4, known as Federal Aid Project No.  BR-0009-01(142) / 107817301 in
Claiborne County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $711,584.40

Extreme Sandblasting and
Painting, Inc.

$1,248,898.00

7

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 100,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 100,000.00

0040 816-C001 Maintenance Painting of Existing Bridge 1.000 LS 100,000.00

0050 907-808-A002 Joint Repair 448.000 LF 40.00

0060 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 224.000 LF 37.00

0070 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 448.000 LF 10.00

0080 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, CAP CLEANING 14.000 EA 1,300.00

0090 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 900,000.00
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